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Clasificacién Tramo: A1 Zucaina - Cedraman

ZUCAINA MOTOR SPORT
IV Rallysprint Zucaina

5 de Septiembre de 2009

Provisional

Piloto / Copiloto

S. Carnicer - A. Blazquez
J. Gémez - M. Font

J.M. Rodriguez - M2.J. Pons
R: Serratosa - A. Rodriguez
M.A. Garcia - V. Salom

A. Julian - E. Martin

J. Fuentes - D. Pereda

V. Bachero - P. Escrig

A. Velasco - V. Pastor

M. Parra - J.V. Fabregat
L.M. Martinez - D. Martin
J.J. Gallén - C. Pallares

M. Miarvet - A. Moreno

E. Chavala - S. Queral

L. Gonzélez - M. Montafiés
R. Domingo - V. Domingo
Q. Donet - M. Castillo

J.M. Celda - S. Ceida

J.L. Macarrén - V. Martin
J. Beamud - R. Iranzo

H. Ramos - J.M. Ramos

R. Martinez - A. Mateu

E. Cortés - |. Lozano

A. Lacruz - T- Maura

Incidencias
27 |. Agustina- O. Agustina

Concursante Marca Modelo
A.C. CASTELLON Renault Maxi Megane
E. BENGALA Renault Clio Sport
A.C. ALCALANS Renault 5 GT Turbo
A.C. ALCALANS Jaguar TYPE E
E. BENGALA Mitsubishi Evo Vil
A.C. CASTELLO Citroén Saxo VTS 16v
A.C. CASTELLON BMW M3
R.C.C.A. Subaru Impreza
E. FORMULA 1  Citroén c2
R.C.CA. Mitsubishi Evo ViII
E. FORMULA 1 Peugeot 205 Rallye
R.C.C.A. Renault Megane
R.C.C.A. Fiat Punto HGT
R.C.C.A. Peugeot 206 RC
P.A.SLICK QUEM Peugeot 106 GTi
R.C.C.A. Renault 5 GT Turbo
R.C.C.A. Peugeot 206 XS
VALENCIAE.C. Peugeot 205
E.FORMULA 1  Citrogn Saxo 1.6 16v
ANSIAS R.C. Seat Ibiza GTI
E.FORMULA 1  Renault 5 GT Turbo
E. MUTXAMEL  Seat Ibiza
Peugeot Peugeot 106 Sport
ANSIAS R.C. Renault 5 GT Turbo

Renault 5 GT Turbo
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00:07:13,3
00:07:34,6
00:07:36,6
00:07:37,9

00:07:44.8 |

00:07:47,7

00:07:49,2 |

00:08:00,8
00:08:03,8
00:08:09,3
00:08:09,4

00:08:11,3 |

00:08:12,7
00:08:20,0

00:08:24,3 |

00:08:25,1

00:08:25,8

00:08:30,2
00:08:31,9
00:08:40,8

00:08:41,3
00:08:42,2 |

00:08:46,7
00:09:33,3

www.accastellon.com
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16 | 17 R. Domingo - V. Domingo

Clasificacion Acumulada

Piloto/Copiloto

S. Carnicer - A. Blazquez
J. Gémez - M. Font
J.M. Rodriguez - M?.J. Pons
R: Serratosa - A. Rodriguez
M.A. Garcia - V. Salom
A. Julian - E. Martin
J. Fuentes - D. Pereda
V. Bachero - P. Escrig
A. Velasco - V. Pastor
M. Parra - J.V. Fabregat

7 L.M. Martinez - D. Martin
15 J.J. Gallén - C. Pallares
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| 20 M. Miarvet - A. Moreno
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10 E. Chavala - S. Queral
18 L. Gonzalez - M. Montariés

16 O. Donet - M. Castillo

21 J.M. Celda - S. Celda

19 J.L. Macarrdn - V. Martin
26 J. Beamud - R. Iranzo
22 H. Ramos - J.M. Ramos
23 R. Martinez - A. Mateu
25 E. Cortés - |. Lozano

24 A.Lacruz - T- Maura

Clase Ord

\
Vv
Vil
1]
Vi
v
Vi
Vi
v
Hi

AN NWOO =N DE A WWRNRNWRN= = e oa -

Tiempo

00:07:13:3
00:07:34:6
00:07:36:6
00:07:37:9
00:07:44:8
00:07:47:7
00:07:49:2
00:08:00:8
00:08:03:8
00:08:09:3
00:08:09:4
00:08:11:3
00:08:12:7
00:08:20:0
00:08:24:3
00:08:25:1
00:08:25:8
00:08:30:2
00:08:31:9
00:08:40:8
00:08:41:3
00:08:42:2
00:08:46:7
00:09:33:3

Diferenc

00:00:00:0
00:00:21:3
00:00:23:3
00:00:24:6
00:00:31:5
00:00:34:4
00:00:35:9
00:00:47:5
00:00:50:5
00:00:56:0
00:00:56:1
00:00:58:0
00:00:59:4
00:01:06:7
00:01:11:0
00:01:11:8
00:01:12:5
00:01:16:9
00:01:18:6
00:01:27:5
00:01:28:0
00:01:28:9
00:01:33:.4
00:02:20:0



